
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1212793
Vendor Name: Chef by Request - CBR Ind.
Invoice Number: E15500
Invoice Date: 06/12/18
PO Number: P0358546
Check Number: E0068027
Check Amount: $ 3,525.00
Check Date: 07/05/2018
Department ID: 11001
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0517160
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below



From: junokasm@cod.edu 
Sent: Tue Jun 19 17:56:31 CDT 2018 
To: junokasm@cod.edu,invoicing@cod.edu 
CC: 
Subject: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Devi.Ce 

Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Multifunction Device. 
Attachment File Type: pdf, Multi-Page Multifunction Printer Location: AR201 WC7835 Device Name: 
PRN303 

[attachment: Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer.pdf] 
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el 
By Request 

ClienVOrganization 

COD 

Address 

425 Fawell Blvd 

Party Name 

COD Subscriber Preview 

160 

160 

16 

3 

Fax Event Date 

6/12/2018 (Tue) 

Telephone 

(630) 942-3008 (630) 790-9806 

Theme 

Family Style Deli 

Booking Contact 

Tom Murray 

Coordinator 

Jake Jacobson 

- The Evening's Deli Dinner - @ 15.00 

Site Contact 

Upgraded disposable IO" plate, Reflections fork, knife and Bello Lino napkin @ 
1.00 

Category 

Corporate 

Chef '11~:~J!~iJIJfl:PJ 
()(j/!tr/rlu8 au111f21ftil1tn ZEllll IJ l)f) 

Subtotal 

Total 

2.560.00 

2,560.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

565.00 

565.00 

0.00 

0.00 

400.00 0.00 

400.00 0.00 

Paid 

Balance 

Pay Method Card Type Card Holder Signature 

Ck, CIC, Or Cash 

Card Number Expires 

Gratult;y t'or -•- etaff •• nCM lnolud.cl, 

Sugg--.:1 Gratult;y I • 15% -20% or rooc:1 and beverage and may be add.cl upon raqueat. 

Thank you ror thl• opportunlt;y to -e you, 

Event# 

El 5500 

Guests 

160 (Act) 

2,400.00 

160.00 

80.00 

20.00 

65.00 

00.00 

Total 

3,525.00 

3,525.00 

0.00 

~ 

IJ/ - ifO - ti oo/- SS O '/Clo I 

6 3 J'f t'C//IL Et/EA.IT F/8_ DOIVtJI<. 

6/13/2018 - 1 :33: 11 PM 

5100 Academy Drive, Suite 200 
Lisle, Illinois 60532 
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